9:45
10:25

10:35
11:15
11:25
12:05
12:15
12:55

1:05
1:45

1:55
2:35

2:45
3:25

Monday

Boating (Sr)
Games Dance (Sr)
Mt. Biking Newcombe

Ropes

Sports (S)

Tuesday

Chugim

Archery, A&C, B-Ball

(S), Ceramics, Fishing

B, Knitting, Sports (S),
Video

Wednesday

Archery Sewing

B-Ball (S)  Sports (S)
Batting Cage A&C
Climbing To' Ceramics

Games

Thursday

Chugim

Archery, A&C, B-Ball

(S), Ceramics, Fishing

B, Knitting, Sports (S),
Video

Friday

B-Ball (S)  Newcombe (S)
Games
Knitting Gaga

Mt. Biking

Sports (I)

Lunch

Chugim

Chugim

Gymnastics Ropes

Chugim

prery A8 501 | Unit Music | 50 56 B8 o ot 02728 051
B, Knitting, Sports (S) B, Knitting, Sports (S) [Sports (J) ~ Drama B, Knitting, Sports (S)
Dance (Jr)
A&C A&C Science
Water Tramp Dance (Sr) Soccer
Climbing To' Newcombe Games Oneg
St. Hockey Jewelry
Maccabiah f== Maccabiah  fecemee®
Science Nature B-Ball (I)  Sports (J)
Cooking  Nature Raceways Gymnastics [Dance (Sr) Fishing B
Jewelry Music Mt. Biking Dance (Sr) |Jewelry Boating (Sr)
Mt. Biking Drama Ropes Ropes Nature
Sewing Video Batting Cage Sewing Raceways
Gymnastics Cooking Batting Cage Sewing Batting Cage Sewing A&C Batting Cage
Ropes Fishing R JCooking Newcombe |Dance (Sr) Newcombe |Climbing To' Jewelry
Unit Activity Video Newcombe JRopes Video Cooking Gaga Games Video
Sewing Sports (S) Games Knitting Drama
Free Swim Choice Free Swim Choice Free Swim Choice Mt. Biking  Fishing R
Period 5 Period 5
Period 6 Period 6

Fishing B

Dance / Music




