## Kinneret Summer 2023



	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
			Morning Meetin	g	
9:45	Boating (	sr) Chugim	Archery Sewing	Chugim	B-Ball (S) Newcombe (
10:25	Games Dance (S	r) Archery, A&C, B-Ball	B-Ball (S) Sports (S)	Archery, A&C, B-Ball	Games
	Mt. Biking Newcom	be (S), Ceramics, Fishing B, Knitting, Sports (S),		(S), Ceramics, Fishing B, Knitting, Sports (S),	
	Ropes Sports (S)	Video	Climbing To Ceramics  Games	Video	Mt. Biking Sports (I)
10:35	3ports (3)	Cov			Sports (i)
11:15			nstructional Swi	m	
11:25			Lunch		
12:05					
12:15	Chugim		Chugim		Chugim
12:55	Archery, A&C, B-Ba	unit Music	Archery, A&C, B-Ball	Gymnastics Ropes	Archery, A&C, B-Ball
	(S), Ceramics, Fishi	ng Offic Widsic	(S), Ceramics, Fishing	Climbing To Newcombe	(S), Ceramics, Fishing
	B, Knitting, Sports	5)	B, Knitting, Sports (S)	Sports (J) Drama  Dance (Jr)	B, Knitting, Sports (S)
1:05		A&C		A&C Science	
1:45		Water Tram <mark>p</mark>		Dance (Sr) Soccer	
		Climbing To Newcombe		Games	Oneg
		St. Hockey		Jewelry	
4 55	Maccabiah	Jewelry	Maccabiah	Newcombe (S)	
1:55 2:35				Science Nature	B-Ball (I) Sports (J)
2.55		Cooking Nature  Jewelry Music		Raceways Gymnastics  Mt. Biking Dance (Sr)	Dance (Sr) Fishing B  Jewelry Boating (Sr)
		Mt. Biking Drama		Ropes	Ropes Nature
		Sewing Video		Batting Cage	Sewing Raceways
2:45		Gymnastics Cooking	Batting Cage Sewing	Batting Cage Sewing	A&C Batting Cage
3:25		Ropes Fishing R	Cooking Newcombe	Dance (Sr) Newcombe	Climbing To <sup>,</sup> Jewelry
	Unit Activity	Video Newcombe	Ropes Video	Cooking Gaga	Games Video
		Sewing	Sports (S)	Games	Knitting Drama
		Free Swim Choice	Free Swim Choice	Free Swim Choice	Mt. Biking Fishing R
			Closing Circle		

Period 5 Period 5

Period 6 Period 6

Fishing B Dance / Music